MEDIA REPORT

RUN DATE:11/08/10 01:57 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 36) .
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

U.S. SENATOR
Vote For 1
Robin Carnahan (DEM).
Roy Blunt (REP)
Jonathan Dine (LIB) .
Jerry Beck (CON) .
WRITE-IN.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

STATE AUDITOR
Vote For 1
Susan Montee (DEM)
Tom Schweich (REP) .
Charles W. Baum (LIB)
WRITE-IN.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 6
Vote For 1
Clint Hylton (DEM)
Sam Graves (REP) .
WRITE-IN.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 34
Vote For 1
Martin T. Rucker (DEM) .
Rob Schaaf (REP) .
WRITE-IN.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 5
Vote For 1
Judy Wright (DEM). ;
Glen Klippenstein (REP).
Gary Murray (CON).
WRITE-IN.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
GENERAL ELECTION
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VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT
36 100.00 STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 27
49,264 Vote For 1
24,852 Pat Conway (DEM) . 4,
50.45 Jason Gregory (REP) . 3,
WRITE-IN. .
Total . 8
Over Votes .
9,771 40.39 Under Votes .
13,107 54.19
738 3.05
545 2.25 STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 28
28 12 Vote For 1
24,189 Mark Sheehan (DEM) 2
5 .02 Delus Johnson (REP) . 4
606 2.44 WRITE-IN.
Total . 6
Over Votes .
Under Votes .
12,892 52.68
10.615 43.38 STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 29
954 3.90 Vote For 1
9 .04 Bi11 Caldwell (DEM) . g 3
24,470 Galen Wayne Higdon, Jr (REP) ; 6
3 .01 WRITE-IN, .
362 1.42 Total . 9
Over Votes .
Under Votes .
8,388 34.34 CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 5 DIVISION 2
16,007 65.53 Vote For 1
31 .13 Weldon C. Judah (DEM) 19,
24,426 WRITE-IN. .
3 .01 Total . 19,
397 1.60 Qver Votes .
Under Votes . 4
ASSOCIATE CIRCUIT JUDGE DIVISION 5
11,678 47.53 Vote For 1
12,858 52.33 Merle Kasten Turner (DEM) . 7
35 .14 Keith Marquart (REP). 17
24,571 WRITE-IN. .
6 .02 Total . 24
253 1.02 Over Votes .
Under Votes .
ASSOCTIATE CIRCUIT JUDGE DIVISICN 6
10 55.56 Vote For 1
8 44.44 Ronald E. Taylor (DEM) . 18,
0 WRITE-IN. "
0 Total . 19,
18 Over Votes .
0 Under Votes . 5
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

CIRCUIT CLERK COLLECTCR
Vote For 1 Vote For 1
Mary Salanky Beattie (DEM). 18,605 97.83 Peggy Campbell (DEM). 18,716 98.39
WRITE-IN. “ w w 412 2.17 WRITE-IN. : 306 1.61
Total . 19,017 Total . 19,022
Over Votes . 1 Over Votes . 0
Under Votes . 5,433 22.22 Under Votes . 5.406 22.13
PRESIDING COMMISSIONER MO SUPREME COURT JUDGE FISCHER
Vote For 1 Vote For 1
Tom Mann (DEM). ¢ W 8,509 35.27 YES 15,888  73.30
Royal (R.T.) Turner (REP) . 15,588 64.62 NO. o 5,788 26.70
WRITE-IN. a @ 27 11 Total . 21,676
Total . 24,124 Over Votes . 7 .03
Over Votes . 4 .02 Under Votes . 2,923 11.88
Under Votes . 682 2.75
MO CRT OF APPEALS JUDGE HOWARD
COUNTY CLERK Vote For 1
Vote For 1 YES 15,227 72.22
Kelley Stahlin (DEM). 11,339  46.99 NO. L. 5,856 27.78
Mary Baack Garvey (REP). 12,768 52.92 Total . 21,083
WRITE-IN. .. 27 .09 QOver Votes . 4 .02
Total . 24,129 Under Votes . 3.460 14.10
Over Votes . 3 .01
Under Votes . 676 2.72
MO CRT OF APPEALS JUDGE WELSH
Vote For 1
PROSECUTING ATTORNEY YES 15,551 74.14
Vote For 1 NO. i v s 5,425 25.86
Dwight K. Scroggins, Jr (DEM). 18,838 97.34 Total . 20,976
WRITE-IN. . 515 2.66 Over Votes . 2 .01
Total . 19,353 Under Votes . 3.562 14.52
Over Votes . 1
Under Votes . 5,080 20,79
MO CRT OF APPEALS JUDGE AHUJA
Vote For 1
RECORDER OF DEEDS YES 13,593 65.24
Vote For 1 NO. . v ow 7.241 34.76
Ed Wildberger (DEM) . 18,751 98.23 Total . 20,834
WRITE-IN. s ox 337 1.77 Over Votes . 4 .02
Total . 19,088 Under Votes . 3,685 15.03
Over Votes . 1
Under Votes . 5,343 21.87
MO CRT OF APPEALS JUDGE PFEIFFER
Vote For 1
AUDITOR YES 14,916 71.82
Vote For 1 NO. o 5,852 28.18
Nancy S. Nash (DEM) . 18,575 98.26 Total . 20,768
WRITE-IN. i s 329 1.74 Over Votes . 5 .02
Total . 18,904 Under Votes . 3,749  15.29
Over Votes . 1
Under Votes . 5,630 22.63
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MO CRT OF APPEALS JUDGE MITCHELL

Vote For 1

YES

NO. T
Total

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 1

Vote For 1

YES

NO. ¢ & m
Total .

Over Votes .

Under Votes .,

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 2
Vote For 1
YES
NO. Lo
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 3
Vote For 1
YES
NO. .o
Total .
Over Votes
Under Votes .

PROPOSITION A
Vote For 1
YES
NO. s & b
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes

PROPOSITION B
Vote For 1
YES
NO. v o s
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

VOTES PERCENT
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10,061
23,990

755

21,367
2,889
24,256

493

18,756
5,286
24,042

693

12,497
11,931
24,428
12

342

1.
27.

74.
25.

58.
41.

78.
21;

51.
48.

90
10

.01
15.

09

26
74

.03
.87

06
94

.02
.05

.09
.91

.09
.99

01
299

.04
.80

16
84

.05
.38

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

REPORT-EL45

PAGE 003

VOTES PERCENT

CITY OF ST. JOSEPH, MO PROPOSITION

Vote For 1
YES . 4 & b v e s e B oa b 9,096
ML ¢ 5 & & & % % # & % @ 10,842
Total . . . . . . . . . 19,938
Qver Votes . . . . . . . . . 2
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 252

45.62
54.38

.01
1.25
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

RVT
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E LTA ENA
R 0 L ROL
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D S ]
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 2235 1051 47.02
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 1648 568 34.47
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 970 588 60.62
0004 2-B Webster School 988 357  36.13
0005 3-A Humboldt School 590 202 34.24
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 1527 444 29.08
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 1296 658 50.77
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 2284 934 40.89
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 1115 286 25.65
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 1925 806 41.87
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 1246 468  37.56
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church 1822 716 39.30
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist 603 341  56.55
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 1354 651 48.08
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 1645 560 34.04
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 737 310 42.06
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist 1582 631 39.89
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 2550 1235 48.43
0019 11-A Not Used 0 0
0020 11-B Faith United Church 1643 952 57.94
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 1915 1054  55.04
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 4110 2386 58.05
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 2245 1039 46.28
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist 1551 724 46.68
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 2682 1287 47.99
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 1802 990 54.94
0027 16-A Agency Community Center 848 428  50.47
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Center 614 308 50.16
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School 1133 634 55.96
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 1016 533 52.46
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Church 383 206 53.79
0032 16-F Frazier Church 790 444  56.20
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge 643 294 45,72
0034 16-H Clair Church 798 501 62.78
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union Hall 974 580 59.55
0036 ABSENTEE 0 1686
CANDIDATE TOTALS 49264 24852 50.45
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U.S. SENATOR
Vote For 1
RC
0

0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist
0003 2-A Eugene Field School
0004 2-B Webster School
0005 3-A Humboldt School
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall
0007 4-C Bode Middle School
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist
0014 8-D Troester Media Center
0015 9-B St James Parish Center
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare
0020 11-B Faith United Church
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church

0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035

16-A Agency Community Center
16-B DeKalb Community Center
16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School
16-D Faucett Lions Club

16-E St Joseph Catholic Church
16-F Frazier Church

16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge
16-H Clair Church

16-1 Firefighters Union Hall

0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

n

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010
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STATE AUDITOR

Vote For 1
TS W
ocC CWB R
S M m h h.a I
uo W a u T oV uv
sn e rom E VO NO
at i 1 - ET DT
ne o e I RE EE
e h S N S RS
(DEM)  (REP)  (LIB)  (NON)

0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 606 390 34 1 0 20
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 316 219 30 0 0 3
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 307 256 13 0 0 12
0004 2-B Webster School 179 147 22 0 0 9
0005 3-A Humboldt School 104 83 13 0 0 2
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 256 150 28 2 0 8
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 363 261 21 0 0 13
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 497 379 45 2 0 11
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 180 91 12 0 0 3
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 439 315 38 0 0 14
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 282 141 36 1 1 7
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church 396 274 39 1 0 6
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist 167 154 11 1 0 8
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 356 277 11 0 0 7
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 333 179 36 0 0 12
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 166 125 15 0 0 4
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist 356 228 37 0 0 10
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 641 506 75 0 0 13
0020 11-B Faith United Church 501 414 26 0 0 11
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 549 454 29 0 0 22
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 1145 1135 56 1 0 49
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 555 422 47 0 0 15
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist 344 356 13 0 0 11
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 661 574 39 0 0 13
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 476 471 24 0 0 19
0027 16-A Agency Community Center 197 203 21 0 0 7
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Center 141 149 14 0 0 4
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School 249 352 26 0 0 7
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 262 238 25 0 0 8
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Church 102 96 4 0 0 4
0032 16-F Frazier Church 200 227 14 0 0 3
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge 121 149 18 0 0 6
0034 16-H Clair Church 194 293 9 0 0 5
0035 16-1 Firefighters Unicn Hall 277 276 19 0 2 6
0036 ABSENTEE 974 631 54 0 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 12892 10615 954 9 3 352

CANDIDATE PERCENT 52.68 43.37 3.89 .03
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U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 6

Vote For 1
W
R
CH SG I
Ty ar T ov uv
il ma E VO N O
nt v ET DT
to e 1 RE EE
n s N S RS
(DEM)  (REP)}  (NON)

0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 386 637 0 0 28
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 196 363 1 0 8
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 164 407 2 0 15
0004 2-B Webster School 127 222 0 0 8
0005 3-A Humboldt School 86 113 0 0 3
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 198 239 2 0 5
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 233 412 1 0 12
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 359 560 0 0 15
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 153 127 1 0 5
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 301 490 2 0 13
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 205 253 1 0 9
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church 292 410 1 0 13
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist 123 212 2 0 4
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 251 392 0 0 8
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 234 311 | 0 14
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 118 183 0 0 9
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist 255 363 0 0 13
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 451 768 0 0 16
0020 11-B Faith United Church 291 642 1 0 18
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 317 717 1 1 18
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 624 1716 4 0 42
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 366 653 2 0 18
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist 229 487 2 0 6
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 416 851 0 0 20
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 262 701 0 0 27
0027 16-A Agency Community Center 146 273 0 ¢ 9
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Center 88 218 0 0 2
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School 164 455 1 0 14
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 190 336 2 1 4
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Church 65 136 0 0 5
0032 16-F Frazier Church 120 321 0 0 3
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge 98 192 1 0 3
0034 16-H Clair Church 99 395 2 0 5
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union Hall 154 420 0 1 5
0036 ABSENTEE 627 1032 1 0 0

CANDIDATE TQOTALS 8388 16007 31 3 397

CANDIDATE PERCENT 34.34 65.53 .12
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STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 34

Vote For 1
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist
0003 2-A Eugene Field School
0004 2-B Webster School
0005 3-A Humboldt School
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall
0007 4-C Bode Middle School
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist
0014 8-D Troester Media Center
0015 9-B St James Parish Center
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare
0020 11-B Faith United Church
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist

0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035

13-B
15-C
15-D
16-A
16-B
16-C
16-D
16-E
16-F
16-G
16-H
16-1

Deer Park Grace Methodist
Missouri National Guard
St Paul Lutheran Church
Agency Community Center
DeKalb Community Center
Mid-Buchanan R-V School
Faucett Lions Club
St Joseph Catholic Church
Frazier Church
Rushville Masonic Lodge
Clair Church

Firefighters Union Hall

0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

n r

736
11678
47.52

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 5

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Vote For 1
G K
11
e i
np
p W
R
J W GM
ur s au T oV uv
d i t rr E Vo NO
Yg e yr . ET DT
h i a I RE EE
t n Y N S RS
(DEM)  (REP)  (CON)  (NON)
0032 16-F Frazier Church 9 7 0 0 0 0
0036 ABSENTEE 1 i} 0 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 10 8
CANDIDATE PERCENT 55.55 44.44
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 27
Vote For 1
W
J G R
PC a I
ao T ov uv
tn 0g E Vo NO
w 0 - ET DT
a r I RE EE
y y N 8 RS
(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 616 415 0 0 20
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 332 225 2 0 9
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 364 220 1 0 13
0004 2-B Webster School 208 140 0 0 9
0005 3-A Humboldt School 113 80 1 0 8
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 272 163 1 0 8
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 416 232 0 0 10
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 523 393 3 0 15
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 190 89 0 0 7
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 474 322 1 0 9
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 283 176 1 0 8
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 246 176 0 0 4
0020 11-B Faith United Church 543 390 3 0 16
0036 ABSENTEE 352 190 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 4922 3211 13 136
CANDIDATE PERCENT 60.42 39.41 .15
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 28

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Vote For 1
W
MS DJ R
ah e o I
re T oV uv
k e un E Vo N O
h S ET DT
a 0 I RE EE
n n N S RS
(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 429 612 1 0 12
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 845 1500 8 0 33
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 506 757 0 0 24
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 380 596 2 0 12
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Church 14 32 0 0 2
0034 16-H Clair Church 123 336 1 0 3
0036 ABSENTEE 282 290 2 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2579 4123 14 86
CANDIDATE PERCENT 38.40 61.39 .20
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 29
Vote For 1
GWJ
aar
1y
en
ne
BC W
ia H R
11 i I
1d T oV uv
W E Vo N O
e 0 E T DT
1 n I RE EE
1 N S RS
(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church 298 403 0 0 15
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist 128 202 0 0 11
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 78 142 0 0 5
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 197 347 0 0 16
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 103 201 0 0 6
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methedist 214 410 1 0 6
0018 10-B New Hope Foursqguare 393 827 1 1 13
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 370 649 2 0 18
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist 245 467 1 0 11
0027 16-A Agency Community Center 154 266 0 0 8
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Center 84 222 0 0 Z
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School 167 458 0 0 9
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 220 304 1 0 8
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Church 60 94 0 0 4
0032 16-F Frazier Church 133 279 2 0 14
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge 104 187 0 0 3
0034 16-H Clair Church 5 32 0 0 1
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union Hall 152 415 0 0 13
0036 ABSENTEE 206 327 0 0 0



MEDIA REPORT

RUN DATE:11/08/10 02:47 PM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 29

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Vote For 1
GWJ
aar
1y
en
ne
B C W
ia H R
11 i I
1d T ov uv
W E Vo NO
e 0 ET DT
1 n I RE EE
1 , N S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3311 6232 8 1 163
CANDIDATE PERCENT 34.66 65.24 .08
CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 5 DIVISION 2
Vote For 1
W
R
WCJ
e.u ov uv
d Vo N O
a ET DT
h I RE EE
n N S RS
(DEM)  (NON)
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 837 14 0 200
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 472 9 0 87
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 442 12 0 134
0004 2-B Webster School 282 1 0 74
0005 3-A Humboldt School 162 2 0 38
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 351 8 0 85
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 524 15 0 119
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 752 15 0 167
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 225 4 0 57
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 642 18 0 146
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 380 9 0 79
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church 555 27 ¢ 134
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist 257 5 0 79
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 500 13 0 138
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 454 16 0 90
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 243 3 0 64
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist 523 10 0 98
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 982 23 0 230
0020 11-B Faith United Church 727 13 0 212
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 785 18 0 251
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 1798 44 0 544
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 806 21 0 212
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methedist 561 12 0 151
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 975 18 0 294
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 753 18 0 219
0027 16-A Agency Community Center 308 5 0 115
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Center 230 7 0 71
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CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 5 DIVISION 2

Vote For 1

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WCJ
u ov uv
d Vo NO
a - ET DT
h I RE EE
n N S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM)  (NON)
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School 456 7 0 171
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 408 9 0 116
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Church 143 1 0 62
0032 16-F Frazier Church 329 7 0 108
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge 209 10 0 75
0034 16-H Clair Church 366 10 0 125
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union Hall 424 8 0 148
0036 ABSENTEE 1276 23 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 19137 435 4893
CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.77 2.22
ASSOCIATE CIRCUIT JUDGE DIVISION 5
Vote For 1
KM W
ea R
MKT i 1 I
eau tq T ov uy
rsr hu E Vo NO
Ttn a - ET DT
eee r I RE E-E
nr t N S RS
(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 312 711 2 2 24
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 170 384 2 1 11
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 133 437 1 0 17
0004 2-B Webster School 109 236 0 0 12
0005 3-A Humboldt School 61 135 0 0 )
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 155 276 0 0 13
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 178 458 1 0 21
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 288 620 2 2 22
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 122 155 1 0 8
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 239 549 1 0 17
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 175 278 0 1 14
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church 234 467 2 0 13
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist 96 236 1 0 8
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 213 420 2 0 16
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 184 36l 2 1 12
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 100 197 1 0 12
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist 221 399 0 0 11
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 365 847 1 0 22
0020 11-B Faith United Church 249 668 2 0 33
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 253 766 0 2 33
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 534 1793 3 0 56
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 317 691 1 0 30
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist 191 518 1 0 14
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 344 890 2 0 51
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ASSOCIATE CIRCUIT JUDGE DIVISION 5

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Vote For 1
K M W
ea R
MKT ir I
eau tqg T ov uv
rsr hu E Vo NO
Ttn a ET DT
eee r I RE EE
nr t N S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 215 751 2 0 22
0027 16-A Agency Community Center 135 275 2 0 16
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Center 74 226 1 0 7
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School 129 491 0 1 13
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 161 359 0 1 12
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Church 53 144 0 0 9
0032 16-F Frazier Church 138 296 0 0 10
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge 104 183 0 0 7
0034 16-H Clair Church 103 384 1 0 13
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union Hall 135 428 2 0 15
0036 ABSENTEE 527 1122 1 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 7017 17151 37 11 600
CANDIDATE PERCENT 28.98 70.85 .15
ASSOCIATE CIRCUIT JUDGE DIVISION 6
Vote For 1
W
R
RET
0. a ov uv
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a |1 - ET DT
1 o I RE EE
d r N 8 RS
(DEM)  (NON)
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 825 13 0 213
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 465 10 0 a3
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 429 13 ¢ 146
0004 2-B Webster School 277 2 0 78
0005 3-A Humboldt School 157 3 0 42
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 361 6 0 77
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 505 15 0 138
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 747 14 0 173
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 226 6 0 54
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 642 16 0 148
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 380 10 0 78
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church 569 23 0 124
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist 248 7 0 86
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 504 9 0 138
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 462 15 0 83
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 240 3 0 67
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methedist 531 9 0 91
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 977 15 0 243
0020 11-B Faith United Church 703 13 0 236
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 770 14 0 270
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 1743 39 0 604



MEDIA REPORT

RUN DATE:11/08/10 02:47 PM

ASSOCIATE CIRCUIT JUDGE DIVISION 6

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Vote For 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM)  (NON)
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 790 21 0 228
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist 549 15 0 160
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 953 16 0 318
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 730 21 0 239
0027 16-A Agency Community Center 313 4 0 111
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Center 230 4 0 74
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School 437 8 1 188
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 387 11 0 135
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Church 144 1 0 61
0032 16-F Frazier Church 352 7 0 85
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge 209 10 0 75
0034 16-H Clair Church 341 8 0 152
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union Hall 417 8 0 155
0036 ABSENTEE 1258 33 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 18871 422 1 5163
CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.81 2.18
CIRCUIT CLERK
Vote For 1
W
MSB R
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(DEM)  (NON)
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 809 12 0 230
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 461 11 0 96
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 405 9 0 174
0004 2-B Webster School 271 1 0 85
0005 3-A Humboldt School 163 4 0 35
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 360 6 0 78
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 496 14 0 148
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 739 18 0 177
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 228 4 0 54
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 643 16 0 147
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 375 10 0 83
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church 566 23 0 127
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist 246 6 0 89
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 501 9 0 141
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 471 11 0 78
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 241 3 0 66
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist 534 7 0 89
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 980 13 0 242
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NOVEMBER 2, 2010
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CIRCUIT CLERK

Vote For 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM)  (NON)
0020 11-B Faith United Church 690 16 0 246
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 752 19 0 283
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 1676 44 0 666
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 786 19 0 234
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist 549 9 0 166
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 944 16 0 327
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 723 16 1 250
0027 16-A Agency Community Center 305 3 0 120
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Center 229 5 0 74
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School 432 11 0 191
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 387 12 0 134
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Church 145 0 0 61
0032 16-F Frazier Church 315 5 0 124
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge 208 9 0 77
0034 16-H Clair Church 330 8 0 163
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union Hall 395 7 0 178
0036 ABSENTEE 1250 36 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 18605 412 1 5433
CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.83 2.16
PRESIDING COMMISSIONER
Vote For 1
W
R
R(T I
oRu T ov uv
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0a aTn - E T DT
mn 1.e I RE EE
n br N S RS
(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 401 616 1 0 33
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 242 312 i 0 13
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 164 403 0 0 21
0004 2-B Webster School 137 208 0 0 12
0005 3-A Humboldt School 86 104 0 0 12
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 207 217 2 0 18
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 226 413 0 0 19
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 365 534 1 0 34
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 149 123 0 2 12
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 337 442 1 0 26
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 209 238 1 0 20
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church 304 394 1 0 17
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist 114 217 0 0 10
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 249 378 2 0 22
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 226 313 2 0 19



MEDIA REPORT

RUN DATE:11/08/10 02:47 PM

PRESIDING COMMISSIONER

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Vote For 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOQUS PAGE) (DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 137 166 0 0 7
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist 276 344 1 0 10
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 463 741 0 0 31
0020 11-B Faith United Church 272 655 i 0 24
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 318 710 0 0 26
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 629 1678 4 0 75
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 380 630 1 0 28
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist 235 469 1 1 18
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 372 878 0 0 37
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 2556 701 1 1 32
0027 16-A Agency Community Center 129 282 ) 0 16
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Center 100 203 1 0 4
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School 171 447 1 0 15
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 196 325 0 0 12
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Church 74 126 0 0 6
0032 16-F Frazier Church 118 311 0 0 15
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge 107 178 0 0 9
0034 16-H Clair Church 85 403 | 0 12
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union Hall 156 407 0 0 17
0036 ABSENTEE 620 1022 2 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 8509 15588 27 4 682
CANDIDATE PERCENT 35.27 64.61 A1
COUNTY CLERK
Vote For 1
W
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(DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 538 475 0 1 37
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 272 286 0 0 10
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 214 359 0 0 15
0004 2-B Webster School 168 176 0 2 11
0005 3-A Humboldt School 102 86 0 0 14
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 240 189 1 0 14
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 279 364 0 0 15
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 433 469 3 0 29
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 176 101 0 0 9
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 388 391 0 0 27
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 265 192 1 0 10
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church 366 329 0 0 21
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COUNTY CLERK

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Vote For 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM)  (REP)  (NON)
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist 152 179 0 0 10
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 322 307 0 0 22
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 326 214 3 0 17
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 158 141 0 0 11
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist 362 259 0 0 10
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 609 593 1 0 32
0020 11-B Faith United Church 425 494 3 0 30
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 415 612 0 0 27
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 902 1421 4 0 59
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 499 503 0 0 37
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist 307 395 1 0 21
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 567 680 2 0 38
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 401 550 1 0 38
0027 16-A Agency Community Center 184 232 0 0 12
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Center 132 168 1 0 7
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School 215 405 0 0 14
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 245 275 0 0 13
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Church 99 96 0 0 11
0032 16-F Frazier Church 176 253 0 0 15
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge 137 148 0 0 9
0034 16-H Clair Church 157 328 1 0 15
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union Hall 212 352 0 0 16
0036 ABSENTEE 896 746 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 11339 12768 22 3 676
CANDIDATE PERCENT 46.99 52.91 .08
PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
Vote For 1
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(DEM)  (NON)
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 806 17 0 228
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 454 18 1 95
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 435 14 0 139
0004 2-B Webster School 275 4 0 78
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RUN DATE:11/08/10 02:47 PM
PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

Vote For 1
DKJ

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOQUS PAGE)

0005 3-A Humboldt School

0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall
0007 4-C Bode Middle School

0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Minis
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodis
0014 8-D Troester Media Center
0015 9-B St James Parish Center
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School

0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare
0020 11-B Faith United Church
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodi
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Chu

try

t

st
rch

0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist

0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Method

ist

0025 15-C Missouri National Guard

0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Churc
0027 16-A Agency Community Cente
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Cente
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Schoo
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Chu
0032 16-F Frazier Church

h
r
r
1

rch

0033 16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge

0034 16-H Clair Church
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union Ha
0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTAL

11

S

CANDIDATE PERCENT

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

ov uv
Vo NO
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I RE EE
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(NON)

7 0 43
11 0 81
17 0 124
23 0 179

7 0 56
17 0 149
18 0 81
27 0 137

6 0 71
10 0 131
13 0 86

8 0 72
14 0 94
21 0 2b7
14 0 233
16 0 252
43 0 566
26 0 221
13 0 153
19 0 298
28 0 235

5 0 115

5 0 72
13 0 171
10 0 120

0 0 54

6 0 118
11 0 82

6 0 142

9 0 147
39 0 0

515 1 5080
2.66

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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RECORDER OF DEEDS

Vote For 1
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r N S RS
(DEM)  (NON)
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 831 11 0 209
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 475 9 0 84
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 420 6 0 162
0004 2-B Webster School 275 3 0 79
0005 3-A Humboldt School 162 3 0 37
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 350 10 0 84
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 512 12 0 134
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 748 13 0 173
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 229 4 0 53
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 653 12 0 141
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 384 12 0 72
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church 574 16 0 126
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist 246 5 0 90
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 506 7 0 138
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 464 10 0 86
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 242 3 0 65
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist 533 6 0 92
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 969 17 0 249
0020 11-B Faith United Church 711 9 0 232
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 741 18 0 295
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 1706 27 0 653
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 795 13 0 231
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist 546 8 0 170
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 943 12 0 332
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 716 18 0 256
0027 16-A Agency Community Center 300 3 0 125
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Center 230 7 0 71
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School 437 7 0 190
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 393 10 0 130
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Church 148 0 0 58
0032 16-F Frazier Church 325 3 0 116
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge 210 9 1 74
0034 16-H Clair Church 330 6 0 165
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union Hall 403 6 0 171
0036 ABSENTEE 1244 22 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 18751 337 1 5343

CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.23 1.76
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AUDITOR

Vote For 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035

1-A St Peter Lutheran Church
1-B Savannah Ave Baptist

2-A Eugene Field School

2-B Webster School

3-A Humboldt School

4-B St Joseph City Hall

4-C Bode Middle School

5-B Wyatt Park Christian

6-A Horace Mann Building

6-B Brookdale Student Ministry
7-C Pony Express Museum

7-E Copeland Baptist Church
8-C Huffman United Methodist
8-D Troester Media Center

9-B St James Parish Center

9-C Lake Contrary School

10-A Hyde Valley Methodist
10-B New Hope Foursquare

11-B Faith United Church

12-A Ashland United Methodist
12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church
13-A Wesley United Methodist
13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist
15-C Missouri National Guard
15-D St Paul Lutheran Church
16-A Agency Community Center
16-B DeKalb Community Center

16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School
16-D Faucett Lions Club

16-E St Joseph Catholic Church
16-F Frazier Church

16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge

16-H Clair Church
16-1 Firefighters Union Hall

0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010
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(DEM)  (NON)
816 11 0 224
469 8 0 91
413 4 0 171
267 2 0 88
162 2 0 38
348 7 0 89
504 9 0 145
735 13 0 186
224 8 0 54
648 11 0 147
371 10 0 87
570 17 0 129
244 4 0 93
501 6 0 144
451 11 0 98
235 4 0 71
528 7 0 96
956 17 1 261
695 8 0 249
740 18 0 296
1693 30 0 663
790 10 0 239
544 7 0 173
944 12 0 331
723 18 0 249
300 3 0 125
228 7 0 73
437 9 0 188
384 9 0 140
143 0 0 63
320 3 0 121
211 9 0 74
332 7 0 162
401 7 0 172
1248 21 0 0
18575 329 1 5530
98.25 1.74




BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 2010

MEDIA REPORT

RUN DATE:11/08/10 02:47 PM

COLLECTOR
Vote For 1
pC W
ea R
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e . ET DT
1 I RE EE
1 N S RS
(DEM)  (NON)
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 814 12 0 225
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 465 6 0 97
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 414 5 0 169
0004 2-B Webster School 269 0 0 88
0005 3-A Humboldt School 161 3 0 38
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 351 6 0 87
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 501 11 0 146
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 745 11 0 178
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 223 ] 0 58
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 645 7 0 154
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 378 10 0 80
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church 569 16 0 131
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist 243 6 0 92
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 506 6 0 139
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 462 6 0 92
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 239 3 0 68
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist 541 4 0 86
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 974 15 0 246
0020 11-B Faith United Church 699 8 0 245
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 739 15 0 300
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 1712 33 0 641
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 796 9 0 234
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist 556 6 0 162
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 943 16 0 328
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 722 19 0 249
0027 16-A Agency Community Center 311 3 0 114
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Center 237 5 0 66
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School 441 8 0 185
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 392 5 0 136
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Church 146 0 0 60
0032 16-F Frazier Church 329 3 0 112
0033 16-G Rushville Mascnic Lodge 213 9 0 72
0034 16-H Clair Church 335 7 0 159
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union Hall 404 7 0 169
0036 ABSENTEE 1241 21 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 18716 306 5406
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.39 1.60
MO SUPREME COURT JUDGE FISCHER
Vote For 1
ov uv
Vo N O
Y E: I DT
E N RE EE
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(NON}  (NON)
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MO SUPREME COURT JUDGE FISCHER

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

Vote For 1
ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (NON)  (NON)
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 701 235 0 115
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 388 140 0 40
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 359 124 0 105
0004 2-B Webster School 224 79 1 53
0005 3-A Humboldt School 133 46 0 23
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 295 98 1 50
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 439 124 0 95
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 642 196 1 95
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 184 68 0 34
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 542 185 0 79
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 299 125 0 44
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church 475 174 0 67
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist 224 69 0 48
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 432 134 0 85
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 375 128 0 57
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 203 86 0 21
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist 405 166 0 60
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 812 312 0 111
0020 11-B Faith United Church 605 187 0 160
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 687 208 0 159
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 1530 481 1 374
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 671 254 0 114
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist 472 170 1 81
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 804 293 0 190
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 636 205 0 149
0027 16-A Agency Community Center 237 130 0 61
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Center 197 81 0 30
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School 371 176 1 86
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 296 179 1 57
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Church 120 54 0 32
0032 16-F Frazier Church 252 139 0 53
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge 183 81 0 30
0034 16-H Clair Church 292 124 0 85
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union Hall 355 145 0 80
0036 ABSENTEE 1048 392 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 15888 5788 7 2923
CANDIDATE PERCENT 73.29 26.70
MO CRT OF APPEALS JUDGE HOWARD
Vote For 1
ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
(NON) ~ (NON)
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 673 228 0 150
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 382 138 0 48
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 349 129 0 110
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MO CRT OF APPEALS JUDGE HOWARD

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

Vote For 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE) (NON)  (NON)
0004 2-B Webster School 222 78 0 57
0005 3-A Humboldt School 128 51 0 23
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 293 87 0 64
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 421 121 0 116
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 613 210 0 111
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 187 63 0 36
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 530 171 0 105
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 296 119 0 53
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church 463 173 0 80
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist 206 77 0 58
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 420 132 0 99
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 376 119 0 65
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 195 a3 0 32
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist 411 158 0 62
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 773 314 1 147
0020 11-B Faith United Church 568 183 0 201
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 630 234 0 190
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 1453 494 1 438
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 641 254 0 144
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist 467 164 0 93
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 764 304 0 219
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 595 230 2 163
0027 16-A Agency Community Center 225 127 0 76
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Center 189 86 0 33
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School 346 180 0 108
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 293 173 0 67
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Church 115 56 0 35
0032 16-F Frazier Church 229 147 0 68
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge 139 119 0 36
0034 16-H Clair Church 271 140 0 90
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union Hall 349 148 0 83
0036 ABSENTEE 1015 366 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 15227 5856 4 3460
CANDIDATE PERCENT 712,22 2177
MO CRT OF APPEALS JUDGE WELSH
Vote For 1
ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE E:E
S 0 S RS
(NON)  (NON)
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 683 215 0 153
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 395 124 0 49
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 351 120 0 117
0004 2-B Webster School 217 76 1 63
0005 3-A Humboldt School 134 46 0 22
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 298 8l 0 65
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MO CRT OF APPEALS JUDGE WELSH

Vote For 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (NON)  (NON)
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 423 117 0 118
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 629 192 0 113
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 188 62 0 36
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 537 160 0 109
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 294 118 0 56
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church 467 166 0 83
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist 212 68 0 61
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 416 129 0 106
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 378 116 0 66
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 192 81 0 37
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist 420 147 0 64
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 781 300 0 154
0020 11-B Faith United Church 582 168 0 202
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 655 202 0 197
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 1498 444 0 444
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 657 236 0 146
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist 468 159 0 97
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 786 276 0 225
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 606 214 1 169
0027 16-A Agency Community Center 228 125 0 75
0028 16-B DekKalb Community Center 197 78 0 33
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School 361 162 0 111
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 291 172 0 70
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Church 120 51 0 35
0032 16-F Frazier Church 236 137 0 71
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge 192 69 0 33
0034 16-H Clair Church 282 124 0 95
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union Hall 357 136 0 a7
0036 ABSENTEE 1020 354 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 15551 5425 2 3562
CANDIDATE PERCENT 74.13 25.86
MO CRT OF APPEALS JUDGE AHUJA
Vote For 1
ov uyv
Vo N O
Y ET DT
E N R E EE
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(NON)  (NON)
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 589 302 0 160
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 337 175 0 56
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 321 147 0 120
0004 2-B Webster School 196 98 0 63
0005 3-A Humboldt Scheol 111 67 0 24
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 276 104 0 64
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 382 156 0 120
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 566 258 1 109
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 178 73 0 35
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MO CRT OF APPEALS JUDGE AHUJA

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (NON)  (NON)
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 483 213 0 110
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 266 145 0 57
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church 395 235 0 86
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist 194 86 0 61
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 375 166 0 110
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 324 163 0 73
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 169 103 0 38
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist 347 216 0 68
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 693 377 0 165
0020 11-B Faith United Church 518 222 0 212
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 570 276 2 206
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 1318 610 0 458
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 568 319 0 152
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist 436 192 0 96
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 697 358 0 232
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 554 258 1 177
0027 16-A Agency Community Center 189 163 0 76
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Center 161 105 0 42
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School 302 221 0 111
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 233 227 0 73
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Church 104 68 0 34
0032 16-F Frazier Church 199 171 0 74
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge 111 142 0 41
0034 16-H Clair Church 245 166 0 90
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union Hall 305 183 0 92
0036 ABSENTEE 881 476 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 13593 7241 4 3685
CANDIDATE PERCENT 65.24 34.75
MO CRT OF APPEALS JUDGE PFEIFFER
Vote For 1
ov uv
Vo N O
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
(NON)  (NON)
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 668 226 0 157
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 379 134 0 55
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 341 125 0 122
0004 2-B Webster School 208 83 2 64
0005 3-A Humboldt School 124 57 0 21
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 285 91 0 68
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 413 125 0 120
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 614 198 0 122
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 179 70 0 37
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 526 167 0 113
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 288 119 1 60
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church 451 177 0 88
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0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist 205 72 0 64
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 415 122 0 114
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 361 126 0 73
0016 9-C Lake Contrary Schocl 192 80 0 38
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist 395 165 0 71
0018 10-B New Hope Foursguare 755 311 0 169
0020 11-B Faith United Church 558 178 0 216
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 615 236 0 203
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 1422 498 0 466
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 625 256 0 158
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist 462 167 0 95
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 750 300 0 237
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 581 228 0 181
0027 16-A Agency Community Center 221 130 1 76
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Center 187 84 0 37
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School 335 185 0 114
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 289 173 0 71
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Church 117 53 0 36
0032 16-F Frazier Church 223 144 1 76
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge 135 120 0 39
0034 16-H Clair Church 257 148 0 96
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union Hall 340 148 0 92
0036 ABSENTEE 1000 356 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 14916 5852 5 3749
CANDIDATE PERCENT 71.82 28.17
MO CRT OF APPEALS JUDGE MITCHELL
Vote For 1
ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
(NON)  (NON)
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 686 208 0 157
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 380 137 0 51
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 340 125 0 123
0004 2-B Webster Scheol 211 81 0 65
0005 3-A Humboldt School 133 47 0 22
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 287 88 0 69
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 419 118 0 121
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 607 206 0 121
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 183 62 0 41
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 527 168 0 111
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 303 107 1 57
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church 466 165 0 85
0013 8-C Huffman United Methedist 210 68 0 63
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 423 120 0 108
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 381 108 1 70
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0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 191 79 0 40
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist 405 155 0 71
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 773 295 0 167
0020 11-B Faith United Church 568 170 0 214
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 618 235 0 201
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 1457 474 0 455
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 633 247 0 159
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist 469 162 0 93
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 769 283 0 235
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 598 220 0 172
0027 16-A Agency Community Center 230 120 0 78
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Center 193 79 0 36
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School 340 183 0 111
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 290 173 0 70
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Church 119 53 0 34
0032 16-F Frazier Church 231 140 0 73
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge 135 121 0 38
0034 16-H Clair Church 261 145 0 95
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union Hall 337 148 0 95
0036 ABSENTEE 1012 355 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 15185 5645 2 3701
CANDIDATE PERCENT 72.89 27.10
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 1
Vote For 1
ov uv
Vo N O
Y E T DT
E N RE E-E
S 0 S RS
(NON)  (NON)
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 766 240 0 45
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 430 115 1 22
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 390 155 0 43
0004 2-B Webster School 256 75 0 26
0005 3-A Humboldt School 148 46 0 8
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 304 107 1 32
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 449 176 0 33
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 676 215 0 43
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 206 64 0 16
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 572 186 0 48
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 329 109 0 30
0012 7-t Copeland Baptist Church 519 175 0 22
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist 236 80 0 25
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 463 154 0 34
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 380 151 0 29
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 223 82 0 5
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist 442 159 0 30
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 907 278 0 50
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0020 11-B Faith United Church 661 239 0 52
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 720 266 0 68
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 1640 598 3 145
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 731 259 0 49
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist 554 144 0 26
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 890 332 0 65
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 661 261 2 66
0027 16-A Agency Community Center 312 99 0 17
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Center 214 84 0 10
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School 442 159 0 33
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 386 129 0 18
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Church 138 58 0 10
0032 16-F Frazier Church 315 106 0 23
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge 209 68 0 17
0034 16-H Clair Church 335 136 0 30
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union Hall 399 148 0 33
0036 ABSENTEE 1144 394 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 17447 6047 7 1203
CANDIDATE PERCENT 74,26 25,73
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 2
Vote For 1
ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
(NON)  (NON)
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 583 440 0 28
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 346 201 0 21
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 288 275 0 25
0004 2-B Webster School 199 142 0 16
0005 3-A Humboldt School 124 72 0 6
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 258 170 0 16
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 369 264 0 25
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 580 336 0 18
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 176 96 0 14
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 470 315 0 21
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 286 166 0 16
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church 421 281 0 14
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist 201 128 0 12
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 366 266 0 19
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 336 208 0 16
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 171 133 0 6
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist 394 216 0 21
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 689 513 1 32
0020 11-B Faith United Church 489 425 0 38
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 552 460 0 42
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 1260 1035 2 89
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0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 584 417 0 38
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist 411 297 0 16
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 674 569 1 43
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 511 444 1 34
0027 16-A Agency Community Center 230 183 0 15
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Center 191 107 0 10
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School 329 281 0 24
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 277 243 0 13
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Church 106 91 0 9
0032 16-F Frazier Church 241 189 0 14
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge 182 103 0 9
0034 16-H Clair Church 263 221 0 17
0035 16-1 Firefighters Unicn Hall 316 246 0 18
0036 ABSENTEE 1056 528 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 13929 10061 5 755
CANDIDATE PERCENT h8.06 41.93
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 3
Vote For 1
ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
(NON)  (NCN)
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 911 123 1 16
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 492 67 0 9
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 498 74 0 16
0004 2-B Webster School 304 a1 0 12
0005 3-A Humboldt School 165 32 0 5
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 370 66 0 8
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 554 82 2 20
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 794 122 1 17
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 223 48 0 15
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 670 110 0 26
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 393 65 1 9
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church 621 78 0 17
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist 294 42 0 5
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 569 69 0 13
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 475 73 0 12
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 257 46 1 6
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist 533 83 1 14
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 1080 140 3 12
0020 11-B Faith United Church 828 % 0 28
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 914 116 3 21
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 2124 217 4 44
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 906 108 0 25
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist 640 72 1 11
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 1115 146 0 26
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0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 856 110 5 19
0027 16-A Agency Community Center 376 42 1 9
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Center 263 34 0 11
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School 560 57 2 15
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 455 72 0 6
0031 16-E St Joseph Cathelic Church 177 24 0 5
0032 16-F Frazier Church 381 55 0 8
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge 247 38 0 9
0034 16-H Clair Church 446 42 0 13
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union Hall 521 48 0 11
0036 ABSENTEE 1355 251 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 21367 2889 23 493
CANDIDATE PERCENT 88.08 11.91
PROPOSITION A
Vote For 1
oV uv
Vo N O
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
(NON)  (NON)
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 780 248 0 23
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 454 106 0 8
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 423 129 0 36
0004 2-B Webster School 267 77 0 13
0005 3-A Humboldt School 151 48 0 3
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 342 92 0 10
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 475 159 1 23
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 716 195 1 22
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 197 74 0 15
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 606 174 0 26
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 347 107 0 14
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church 557 154 0 5
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist 249 80 0 12
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 512 123 0 16
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 425 120 0 15
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 229 79 0 2
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist 486 125 1 19
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 976 228 1 30
0020 11-B Faith United Church 725 188 0 39
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 771 240 1 42
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 1776 519 1 a0
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 803 203 0 33
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist 587 118 1 18
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 991 257 0 39
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 735 223 0 32
0027 16-A Agency Community Center 333 83 1 11
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Center 227 68 0 13
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0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School 489 122 1 22
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 408 119 0 6
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Church 153 47 0 6
0032 16-F Frazier Church 325 106 0 13
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge 221 66 0 7
0034 16-H Clair Church 390 94 0 17
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union Hall 466 101 0 13
0036 ABSENTEE 1164 414 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 18756 5286 9 693
CANDIDATE PERCENT 78.01 21.98
PROPOSITION B
Vote For 1
ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
(NON) ~ (NON)
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 542 496 0 13
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 347 214 1 6
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 284 293 0 11
0004 2-B Webster School 206 143 1 7
0005 3-A Humboldt School 119 82 0 .
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 2bb 185 0 4
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 357 294 0 7
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 537 388 0 9
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 169 102 0 15
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 450 341 0 15
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 262 202 1 3
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church 395 314 0 7
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist 153 175 0 13
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 360 283 0 8
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 312 240 1 7
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 142 164 1 3
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist 345 276 0 10
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 634 584 4 13
0020 11-B Faith United Church 447 490 0 15
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 514 519 0 21
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 1121 1222 1 42
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 555 468 0 16
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist 322 399 0 3
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 646 618 0 23
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 466 499 1 24
0027 16-A Agency Community Center 178 247 ] 3
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Center 108 199 0 1
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V School 224 399 0 11
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 218 313 0 2
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic Church 67 133 0 6
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0032 16-F Frazier Church 111 326 0 7
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic Lodge 109 181 0 4
0034 16-H Clair Church 164 332 1 4
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union Hall 248 324 0 8
0036 ABSENTEE 1130 486 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 12497 11931 12 342
CANDIDATE PERCENT 51.15 48.84
CITY OF ST, JOSEPH, MO PROPOSITION
Vote For 1
ov uv
Vo N O
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
(NON)  (NON)
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Church 401 536 0 14
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 221 343 0 4
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 323 250 0 15
0004 2-B Webster School 157 195 0 5
0005 3-A Humboldt School 89 112 0 1
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 197 245 0 2
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 340 309 0 9
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 393 527 1 13
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 114 165 0 7
0010 6-B Brookdale Student Ministry 355 440 0 11
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 177 274 0 8
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Church 266 444 0 6
0013 8-C Huffman United Methodist 152 180 0 9
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 280 363 0 8
0015 9-B St James Parish Center 220 328 0 12
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 29 53 0 1
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodist 157 325 0 5
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 529 695 0 11
0020 11-B Faith United Church 427 511 0 14
0021 12-A Ashland United Methodist 523 514 0 17
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist Church 1315 1039 0 32
0023 13-A Wesley United Methodist 414 613 0 12
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Methodist 285 435 0 4
0025 15-C Missouri National Guard 540 725 0 22
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Church 498 481 1 10
0036 ABSENTEE 694 740 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9096 10842 ? 252
CANDIDATE PERCENT 45.62 54.37




